Applicazio
ni Auto

ABART
H

ABARTH
500/595/
695

(312 )

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.4
(312.AXD1
A)

2008/08 -

1368 ccm

99 KW

135 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

312 A1.000

1.4
(312.AXF11

312.AXF1A

312.AXD1A
)

2008/08 -

1368 ccm

118 KW

160 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

312 A1.000

1.4
(312.AXF11

312.AXF1A

312.AXD1A
)

2008/08 -

1368 ccm

118 KW

160 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

312 A3.000

1.4
(312.AXT1
A)

2015/06 -

1368 ccm

139 KW

189 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

312 A9.000

1.4
(312.AXT1
A)

2015/06 -

1368 ccm

139 KW

189 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

312 A1.000

ABARTH
500C /
595C /
695C
(312 )

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.4
(312.AXF11

)

2010/06 -

1368 ccm

132 KW

180 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

312 A3.000

1.4
(312.AXF1
A,
312.AXD1A
)

2011/05 -

1368 ccm

118 KW

160 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

312 A3.000



https://www.dipacommerce.com/pav045n.html
https://www.dipacommerce.com/pav045n.html

1.4
(312.AXF1
A,
312.AXD1A

)

2011/05 -

1368 ccm

118 KW

160 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

312 A1.000

1.4
(312.AXF1
A,
312AXF11,
312AXD1A)

2009/09 -

1368 ccm

103 KW

140 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

312 A1.000

1.4
(312.AXF1
A,
312AXF11,
312AXD1A)

2009/09 -

1368 ccm

103 KW

140 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

312 A3.000

ABARTH
PUNTO
(199 )

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.4
(199.AXX1
B)

2012/03 -

1368 ccm

120 KW

163 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

955 A8.000

1.4
(199.AXX1
B)

2012/03 -

1368 ccm

132 KW

180 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

955 A8.000

1.4
(199.AXX1
B)

2012/03 -

1368 ccm

132 KW

180 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

199 A8.000

ALFA
ROMEO

ALFA
ROMEO
GIULIETT
A (940 )

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

1.4 BiFuel

2011/12 -

1368 ccm

88 KW

120 CcV

4 Cilindri

Benzina/Ga
sauto
(GPL)

198 A4.000

1.47TB

2010/04 -

1368 ccm

120 KW

163 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

955 A8.000

1.47TB

2010/04 -

1368 ccm

85 KW

116 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

940 A6.000

1.47TB

2011/04 -

1368 ccm

77 KW

105 CVv

4 Cilindri

Benzina

940 B8.000




1.47TB 2011/04 - 1368 ccm |77 KW 105 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina 940 B1.000
1.47TB 2010/04 - 1368 ccm |88 KW 120 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina 198 A4.000
(940FXA1A
)
1.47TB 2010/04 - 1368 ccm |88 KW 120 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina 940 B7.000
(940FXA1A
)
1.47TB 2010/04 - 1368 ccm |125 KW 170 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina 940 A2.000
(940FXB1A
)
ALFA
ROMEO
MITO
(955 )
Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e
1.4 2008/09 - 1368 ccm |70 KW 95 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 199 A6.000
1.4 2011/03 - 1368 ccm |57 KW 78 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 350 A1.000
(955.AXB1
B,
955.AXU1A
)
1.4 2008/08 - 1368 ccm |58 KW 78 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 955 A1.000
(955AXB1B
)
1.4 Bifuel ]2011/07 - ]1368 ccm ]88 KW 120 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina/Ga]198 A4.000
sauto
(GPL)
1.4 MultiAir ]2009/09 - 1368 ccm 125 KW 170 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina 940 A2.000
(955AXN1B
)
1.4 TJet 2008/09 - 1368 ccm 110 KW 150 cvV 4 Cilindri Benzina 198 A1.000
1.4 TJet 2008/08 - 11368 ccm 114 KW 155 CcV 4 Cilindri Benzina 199 A8.000
(955AXA1B
)
1.4 TJet 2008/08 - 1368 ccm |88 KW 120 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina 198 A4.000
(955AXG1A
)
1.4 Turbo [2009/10 - J1368 ccm [99 KW 135 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 955 A7.000
MultiAir
(955AXM1
A,
955AXR11)
1.4 Turbo ]2009/10 - 1368 ccm |99 KW 135 CcV 4 Cilindri Benzina 955 A2.000
MultiAir
(955AXM1
A,
955AXR11)

FIAT




FIAT 500

(312)

Modello Anno di Cil KW CcVv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.4 2007/10 - 1368 ccm |74 KW 100 CcV 4 Cilindri Benzina 169 A3.000

FIAT 500

C(312)

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.4 2009/09 - 1368 ccm |74 KW 100 CcV 4 Cilindri Benzina 169 A3.000

FIAT

BRAVO Il

(198 )

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.4 16V 2008/03 - 1368 ccm 103 KW 140 CcV 4 Cilindri Benzina 198 A7.000

FIAT

PUNTO

(199 )

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.4 Multi Airj2012/03 - 1368 ccm |77 KW 105 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 955 A6.000

1.4 Turbo J2012/03 - 1368 ccm 99 KW 135 CVv 4 Cilindri Benzina 955 A2.000

Multi Air

LANCIA

LANCIA

DELTA I

(844 )

Modello Anno di Cil KW Ccv Cilindri Alimentazi |Codice
Produzion one Motore
e

1.4 2008/09 - 1368 ccm |88 KW 120 Ccv 4 Cilindri Benzina 198 A4.000
2014/08

1.4 2008/09 - 1368 ccm [110 KW 150 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 198 A1.000
2014/08

1.4 16V 2010/07 - 1368 ccm 103 KW 140 CV 4 Cilindri Benzina 198 A7.000

2014/08




1.4 Bifuel

2011/07 -
2014/08

1368 ccm

88 KW

120 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina/Ga
sauto
(GPL)

198 A4.000




